
Grand Totals All Zones Total Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3

Total Responses 7,421 1,225 1,433 2,140

    Cancelled On Time 815 110 152 268

Adjusted Total Responses 6,606 1,115 1,281 1,872

Late Responses 584 107 119 144

Unadjusted Compliance 91.16% 90.40% 90.71% 92.31%

Exemptions Requested 2 0 0 1

Exemptions Granted 1 0 0 0

Time Corrections Requested 141 21 31 41

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 120 20 26 33

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 1 0 0 1

    Late Time Corrections Approved 18 1 5 5

    Time Corrections Denied 2 0 0 2

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 0 0 0 0

Adjusted Late Responses 463 87 93 111

Extended Minutes 1,176:12 145:31 279:06 259:43

Adjusted Compliance 92.99% 92.20% 92.74% 94.07%

Response Time Liquidated Damages $205,000 $27,500 $48,000 $45,000

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Responses 2,783 625 579 666

    Cancelled On Time 460 83 111 120

Adjusted Total Responses 2,323 542 468 546

Late Responses 149 40 27 42

Unadjusted Compliance 93.59% 92.62% 94.23% 92.31%

Exemptions Requested 2 0 0 2

Exemptions Granted 1 0 0 1

Time Corrections Requested 40 8 9 16

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 34 7 9 13

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 3 0 0 1

    Late Time Corrections Approved 3 1 0 2

    Time Corrections Denied 0 0 0 0

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 0 0 0 0

Adjusted Late Responses 114 33 18 28

Extended Minutes 334:31 83:11 54:14 79:10

Adjusted Compliance 95.09% 93.91% 96.15% 94.87%

Response Time Liquidated Damages $55,000 $14,750 $8,750 $13,500

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Responses 10,204 1,850 2,012 2,806

Cancelled On Time 1275 193 263 388

Adjusted Total Responses 8,929 1,657 1,749 2,418

Late Responses 733 147 146 186

Exemptions Requested 4 0 0 3

Exemptions Granted 2 0 0 1

Time Corrections Requested 181 29 40 57

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 154 27 35 46

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 4 0 0 2

    Late Time Corrections Approved 21 2 5 7

    Time Corrections Denied 2 0 0 2

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

Rural Metro Santa Clara  - Compliance Summary Report

Period:   1/1/2016 thru 1/31/2016

Zone 4 Zone 5

RLS 2,135 488

238 47

1,897 441

175 39

90.77% 91.16%

1 0

1 0

36 12

32 9

0 0

4 3

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

142 30

373:32 118:20

92.51% 93.20%

$61,750 $22,750

$0 $0

NonRLS 734 179

122 24

612 155

39 1

93.63% 99.35%

0 0

0 0

6 1

4 1

2 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

35 0

117:56 :00

94.28% 100.00%

$18,000 $0

$0 $0

Total 2,869 667

360 71

2,509 596

214 40

1 0

1 0

42 13

36 10

2 0

4 3

0 0

0 0

0 0

Printed on  Page 1 of 2 



Rural Metro Santa Clara  - Compliance Summary Report

Period:   1/1/2016 thru 1/31/2016

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 0 0 0 0

Adjusted Late Responses       577 120 111 139

Extended Minutes 1,510:43 228:42 333:20 338:53

Response Time Liquidated Damages $260,000 $42,250 $56,750 $58,500

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Other Liquidated Damages $8,000

Total Liquidated Damages $268,000

Total

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

177 30

491:28 118:20

$79,750 $22,750

$0 $0

Printed on  Page 2 of 2 



Grand Totals All Zones Total Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3

Total Responses 7,201 1,073 1,388 2,173

    Cancelled On Time 818 110 184 258

Adjusted Total Responses 6,383 963 1,204 1,915

Late Responses 559 95 107 138

Unadjusted Compliance 91.24% 90.13% 91.11% 92.79%

Exemptions Requested 4 1 1 1

Exemptions Granted 4 1 1 1

Time Corrections Requested 146 20 22 45

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 127 19 16 40

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 2 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Approved 15 1 6 4

    Time Corrections Denied 1 0 0 0

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 1 0 0 1

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 0 0 0 0

Adjusted Late Responses 427 75 90 96

Extended Minutes 1,050:32 134:52 218:41 220:47

Adjusted Compliance 93.31% 92.21% 92.52% 94.99%

Response Time Liquidated Damages $181,500 $25,250 $37,500 $37,250

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Responses 2,763 570 608 655

    Cancelled On Time 456 79 126 113

Adjusted Total Responses 2,307 491 482 542

Late Responses 153 24 36 42

Unadjusted Compliance 93.37% 95.11% 92.53% 92.25%

Exemptions Requested 1 0 1 0

Exemptions Granted 1 0 1 0

Time Corrections Requested 38 6 8 9

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 26 4 5 6

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 3 0 2 0

    Late Time Corrections Approved 8 2 1 2

    Time Corrections Denied 0 0 0 0

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 1 0 0 1

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 0 0 0 0

Adjusted Late Responses 125 20 30 35

Extended Minutes 357:17 50:46 69:40 126:01

Adjusted Compliance 94.58% 95.93% 93.78% 93.54%

Response Time Liquidated Damages $59,250 $8,750 $11,000 $21,250

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Responses 9,964 1,643 1,996 2,828

Cancelled On Time 1274 189 310 371

Adjusted Total Responses 8,690 1,454 1,686 2,457

Late Responses 712 119 143 180

Exemptions Requested 5 1 2 1

Exemptions Granted 5 1 2 1

Time Corrections Requested 184 26 30 54

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 153 23 21 46

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 5 0 2 0

    Late Time Corrections Approved 23 3 7 6

    Time Corrections Denied 1 0 0 0

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

Rural Metro Santa Clara  - Compliance Summary Report

Period:   2/1/2016 thru 2/29/2016

Zone 4 Zone 5

RLS 2,116 451

218 48

1,898 403

178 41

90.62% 89.83%

1 0

1 0

45 14

42 10

1 1

2 2

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

135 31

338:46 137:26

92.89% 92.31%

$54,750 $26,750

$0 $0

NonRLS 745 185

105 33

640 152

46 5

92.81% 96.71%

0 0

0 0

12 3

8 3

1 0

3 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

38 2

85:07 25:43

94.06% 98.68%

$14,250 $4,000

$0 $0

Total 2,861 636

323 81

2,538 555

224 46

1 0

1 0

57 17

50 13

2 1

5 2

0 1

0 0

0 0

Printed on  Page 1 of 2 



Rural Metro Santa Clara  - Compliance Summary Report

Period:   2/1/2016 thru 2/29/2016

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 2 0 0 2

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 0 0 0 0

Adjusted Late Responses       552 95 120 131

Extended Minutes 1,407:49 185:38 288:21 346:48

Response Time Liquidated Damages $240,750 $34,000 $48,500 $58,500

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Other Liquidated Damages $12,000

Total Liquidated Damages $252,750

Total

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

173 33

423:53 163:09

$69,000 $30,750

$0 $0

Printed on  Page 2 of 2 



Grand Totals All Zones Total Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3

Total Responses 7,573 1,130 1,542 2,197

    Cancelled On Time 883 103 205 290

Adjusted Total Responses 6,690 1,027 1,337 1,907

Late Responses 575 99 101 162

Unadjusted Compliance 91.41% 90.36% 92.45% 91.50%

Exemptions Requested 3 0 2 1

Exemptions Granted 3 0 2 1

Time Corrections Requested 166 30 28 44

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 143 29 24 39

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 4 1 0 1

    Late Time Corrections Approved 14 0 4 3

    Time Corrections Denied 5 0 0 1

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 2 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 0 0 0 0

Adjusted Late Responses 427 70 75 122

Extended Minutes 1,060:30 112:06 188:30 293:19

Adjusted Compliance 93.62% 93.18% 94.39% 93.60%

Response Time Liquidated Damages $180,000 $20,750 $31,000 $49,000

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Responses 2,930 596 642 693

    Cancelled On Time 451 69 117 121

Adjusted Total Responses 2,479 527 525 572

Late Responses 145 22 25 48

Unadjusted Compliance 94.15% 95.83% 95.24% 91.61%

Exemptions Requested 0 0 0 0

Exemptions Granted 0 0 0 0

Time Corrections Requested 32 6 5 9

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 26 5 5 7

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 2 1 0 1

    Late Time Corrections Approved 3 0 0 1

    Time Corrections Denied 0 0 0 0

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 1 0 0 0

Adjusted Late Responses 119 17 20 41

Extended Minutes 428:27 51:34 67:41 127:44

Adjusted Compliance 95.20% 96.77% 96.19% 92.83%

Response Time Liquidated Damages $67,500 $7,500 $12,250 $20,000

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Responses 10,503 1,726 2,184 2,890

Cancelled On Time 1334 172 322 411

Adjusted Total Responses 9,169 1,554 1,862 2,479

Late Responses 720 121 126 210

Exemptions Requested 3 0 2 1

Exemptions Granted 3 0 2 1

Time Corrections Requested 198 36 33 53

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 169 34 29 46

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 6 2 0 2

    Late Time Corrections Approved 17 0 4 4

    Time Corrections Denied 5 0 0 1

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

Rural Metro Santa Clara  - Compliance Summary Report

Period:   3/1/2016 thru 3/31/2016

Zone 4 Zone 5

RLS 2,238 466

230 55

2,008 411

173 40

91.38% 90.27%

0 0

0 0

50 14

42 9

2 0

3 4

1 3

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 0

0 0

129 31

324:57 141:38

93.58% 92.46%

$59,500 $19,750

$0 $0

NonRLS 819 180

119 25

700 155

43 7

93.86% 95.48%

0 0

0 0

11 1

8 1

0 0

2 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

35 6

154:29 26:59

95.00% 96.13%

$23,500 $4,250

$0 $0

Total 3,057 646

349 80

2,708 566

216 47

0 0

0 0

61 15

50 10

2 0

5 4

1 3

0 0

0 0

Printed on  Page 1 of 2 



Rural Metro Santa Clara  - Compliance Summary Report

Period:   3/1/2016 thru 3/31/2016

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 2 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 1 0 0 0

Adjusted Late Responses       546 87 95 163

Extended Minutes 1,488:57 163:40 256:11 421:03

Response Time Liquidated Damages $247,500 $28,250 $43,250 $69,000

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Other Liquidated Damages $8,000

Total Liquidated Damages $255,500

Total

0 0

0 0

2 0

1 0

164 37

479:26 168:37

$83,000 $24,000

$0 $0

Printed on  Page 2 of 2 



Grand Totals All Zones Total Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3

Total Responses 7,200 1,114 1,372 2,112

    Cancelled On Time 838 107 153 273

Adjusted Total Responses 6,362 1,007 1,219 1,839

Late Responses 558 99 112 147

Unadjusted Compliance 91.23% 90.17% 90.81% 92.01%

Exemptions Requested 5 1 3 1

Exemptions Granted 5 1 3 1

Time Corrections Requested 151 29 31 38

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 123 22 27 31

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 6 2 2 1

    Late Time Corrections Approved 18 4 2 4

    Time Corrections Denied 4 1 0 2

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 1 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 0 0 0 0

Adjusted Late Responses 429 76 82 115

Extended Minutes 973:23 123:21 144:13 247:59

Adjusted Compliance 93.26% 92.45% 93.27% 93.75%

Response Time Liquidated Damages $170,250 $24,000 $25,000 $43,000

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Responses 2,825 588 616 655

    Cancelled On Time 484 78 114 121

Adjusted Total Responses 2,341 510 502 534

Late Responses 149 32 29 37

Unadjusted Compliance 93.64% 93.73% 94.22% 93.07%

Exemptions Requested 0 0 0 0

Exemptions Granted 0 0 0 0

Time Corrections Requested 39 6 11 3

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 32 6 7 3

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 1 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Approved 3 0 3 0

    Time Corrections Denied 3 0 1 1

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 1 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 0 0 0 0

Adjusted Late Responses 116 26 22 34

Extended Minutes 372:00 93:06 66:43 88:28

Adjusted Compliance 95.04% 94.90% 95.62% 93.63%

Response Time Liquidated Damages $63,750 $19,250 $10,500 $13,750

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Responses 10,025 1,702 1,988 2,767

Cancelled On Time 1322 185 267 394

Adjusted Total Responses 8,703 1,517 1,721 2,373

Late Responses 707 131 141 184

Exemptions Requested 5 1 3 1

Exemptions Granted 5 1 3 1

Time Corrections Requested 190 35 42 41

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 155 28 34 34

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 7 2 2 1

    Late Time Corrections Approved 21 4 5 4

    Time Corrections Denied 7 1 1 3

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

Rural Metro Santa Clara  - Compliance Summary Report

Period:   4/1/2016 thru 4/30/2016

Zone 4 Zone 5

RLS 2,154 448

259 46

1,895 402

162 38

91.45% 90.55%

0 0

0 0

37 16

31 12

1 0

4 4

1 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

0 0

130 26

296:54 160:56

93.14% 93.53%

$49,000 $29,250

$0 $0

NonRLS 777 189

145 26

632 163

46 5

92.72% 96.93%

0 0

0 0

19 0

16 0

1 0

0 0

1 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

0 0

29 5

108:27 15:16

95.41% 96.93%

$18,000 $2,250

$0 $0

Total 2,931 637

404 72

2,527 565

208 43

0 0

0 0

56 16

47 12

2 0

4 4

2 0

0 0

0 0

Printed on  Page 1 of 2 



Rural Metro Santa Clara  - Compliance Summary Report

Period:   4/1/2016 thru 4/30/2016

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 2 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 0 0 0 0

Adjusted Late Responses       545 102 104 149

Extended Minutes 1,345:23 216:27 210:56 336:27

Response Time Liquidated Damages $234,000 $43,250 $35,500 $56,750

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Other Liquidated Damages $5,000

Total Liquidated Damages $239,000

Total

0 0

0 0

2 0

0 0

159 31

405:21 176:12

$67,000 $31,500

$0 $0

Printed on  Page 2 of 2 



Grand Totals All Zones Total Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3

Total Responses 7,608 1,150 1,471 2,194

    Cancelled On Time 946 127 187 285

Adjusted Total Responses 6,662 1,023 1,284 1,909

Late Responses 555 104 111 169

Unadjusted Compliance 91.67% 89.83% 91.36% 91.15%

Exemptions Requested 6 0 2 1

Exemptions Granted 3 0 2 0

Time Corrections Requested 156 28 33 44

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 126 25 25 32

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 5 0 2 3

    Late Time Corrections Approved 17 1 4 7

    Time Corrections Denied 5 1 1 1

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 3 1 1 0

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 1 0 0 1

Adjusted Late Responses 423 78 83 137

Extended Minutes 1,035:26 141:08 207:31 330:01

Adjusted Compliance 93.65% 92.38% 93.54% 92.82%

Response Time Liquidated Damages $178,500 $27,500 $34,500 $55,750

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Responses 2,795 600 550 617

    Cancelled On Time 429 79 99 93

Adjusted Total Responses 2,366 521 451 524

Late Responses 169 24 34 36

Unadjusted Compliance 92.86% 95.39% 92.46% 93.13%

Exemptions Requested 1 1 0 0

Exemptions Granted 0 0 0 0

Time Corrections Requested 55 14 12 12

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 47 13 10 10

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Approved 8 1 2 2

    Time Corrections Denied 0 0 0 0

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 0 0 0 0

Adjusted Late Responses 122 11 24 26

Extended Minutes 1,698:09 36:13 1,322:54 113:56

Adjusted Compliance 94.84% 97.89% 94.68% 95.04%

Response Time Liquidated Damages $97,000 $5,750 $27,250 $22,250

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Responses 10,403 1,750 2,021 2,811

Cancelled On Time 1375 206 286 378

Adjusted Total Responses 9,028 1,544 1,735 2,433

Late Responses 724 128 145 205

Exemptions Requested 7 1 2 1

Exemptions Granted 3 0 2 0

Time Corrections Requested 211 42 45 56

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 173 38 35 42

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 5 0 2 3

    Late Time Corrections Approved 25 2 6 9

    Time Corrections Denied 5 1 1 1

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 4

2 0

0 0

50 18

44 14

0 0

614

204 42

0 3

0 1

$0 $0

Total 3,110 711

408 97

2,702

154:54 70:12

92.70% 94.15%

$23,500 $18,250

0 0

0 0

51 10

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 0

0 0

0 0

13 4

10 4

0 0

14

91.27% 91.81%

0 0

0 0

NonRLS 829 199

130 28

699 171

61

94.61% 96.16%

$42,000 $18,750

$0 $0

0 0

108 17

266:07 90:39

0 0

0 0

1 0

2 0

0 0

0 0

34 10

0 0

1 4

93.68%

0 3

0 1

37 14

RLS 2,281 512

278 69

2,003 443

143 28

92.86%

Rural Metro Santa Clara  - Compliance Summary Report

Period:   5/1/2016 thru 5/31/2016

Zone 4 Zone 5

Printed on  Page 1 of 2 



Rural Metro Santa Clara  - Compliance Summary Report

Period:   5/1/2016 thru 5/31/2016

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 3 1 1 0

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 1 0 0 1

Adjusted Late Responses       545 89 107 163

Extended Minutes 2,733:35 177:21 1,530:25 443:57

Response Time Liquidated Damages $275,500 $33,250 $61,750 $78,000

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Other Liquidated Damages $5,000

Total Liquidated Damages $280,500

421:01 160:51

$65,500 $37,000

$0 $0

1 0

0 0

159 27

0 0

0 0

Total

Printed on  Page 2 of 2 



Grand Totals All Zones Total Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3

Total Responses 7,224 1,109 1,439 2,090

    Cancelled On Time 843 109 153 256

Adjusted Total Responses 6,381 1,000 1,286 1,834

Late Responses 488 91 94 113

Unadjusted Compliance 92.35% 90.90% 92.69% 93.84%

Exemptions Requested 1 1 0 0

Exemptions Granted 0 0 0 0

Time Corrections Requested 125 21 21 31

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 109 20 19 26

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 2 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Approved 11 1 2 4

    Time Corrections Denied 2 0 0 1

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 1 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 0 0 0 0

Adjusted Late Responses 378 71 75 87

Extended Minutes 943:36 143:42 217:25 167:43

Adjusted Compliance 94.08% 92.90% 94.17% 95.26%

Response Time Liquidated Damages $171,750 $25,250 $43,250 $30,750

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Responses 2,712 613 578 627

    Cancelled On Time 408 84 110 81

Adjusted Total Responses 2,304 529 468 546

Late Responses 151 21 33 45

Unadjusted Compliance 93.45% 96.03% 92.95% 91.76%

Exemptions Requested 1 0 1 0

Exemptions Granted 0 0 0 0

Time Corrections Requested 42 6 7 11

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 37 5 6 10

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Approved 4 1 1 1

    Time Corrections Denied 0 0 0 0

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

Rural Metro Santa Clara  - Compliance Summary Report

Period:   6/1/2016 thru 6/30/2016

Zone 4 Zone 5

8

38 6

2 0

RLS 2,100 486

263 62

1,837 424

159 31

91.34% 92.69%

0 0

0 0

44

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 1

0 1

0 0

332:05 82:41

93.47% 94.10%

$58,750 $13,750

1 0

0 0

120 25

$0 $0

NonRLS 720 174

112 21

608 153

48 4

92.11% 97.39%

0

14 2

0 0

1 0

0

0 0

16 2

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Printed on  Page 1 of 2



Rural Metro Santa Clara  - Compliance Summary Report

Period:   6/1/2016 thru 6/30/2016

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 1 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 0 0 0 0

Adjusted Late Responses 113 16 27 35

Extended Minutes 323:16 41:14 90:06 102:20

Adjusted Compliance 95.10% 96.98% 94.23% 93.59%

Response Time Liquidated Damages $52,000 $7,000 $14,250 $16,750

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Responses 9,936 1,722 2,017 2,717

Cancelled On Time 1251 193 263 337

Adjusted Total Responses 8,685 1,529 1,754 2,380

Late Responses 639 112 127 158

Exemptions Requested 2 1 1 0

Exemptions Granted 0 0 0 0

Time Corrections Requested 167 27 28 42

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 146 25 25 36

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 2 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Approved 15 2 3 5

    Time Corrections Denied 2 0 0 1

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 2 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 0 0 0 0

Adjusted Late Responses       491 87 102 122

Extended Minutes 1,266:52 184:56 307:31 270:03

Response Time Liquidated Damages $223,750 $32,250 $57,500 $47,500

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Other Liquidated Damages $6,000

Total Liquidated Damages $229,750

0 0

1 0

94.57% 98.69%

$13,250 $750

$0 $0

0 0

33 2

85:32 4:04

Total 2,820 660

375 83

2,445 577

207 35

0 0

0 0

60

4 1

0 1

0 0

10

52 8

2 0

2 0

0 0

153 27

0 0

0 0

0 0

417:37 86:45

$72,000 $14,500

$0 $0

Printed on  Page 2 of 2



Grand Totals All Zones Total Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3

Total Responses 7,208 1,079 1,355 2,085

    Cancelled On Time 853 128 144 253

Adjusted Total Responses 6,355 951 1,211 1,832

Late Responses 520 80 92 150

Unadjusted Compliance 91.82% 91.59% 92.40% 91.81%

Exemptions Requested 2 0 0 1

Exemptions Granted 1 0 0 1

Time Corrections Requested 154 21 19 44

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 134 18 18 42

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Approved 17 1 1 1

    Time Corrections Denied 3 1 0 0

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 2 1 0 1

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 0 0 0 0

Adjusted Late Responses 383 61 74 106

Extended Minutes 1,000:32 101:15 217:07 245:55

Adjusted Compliance 93.97% 93.59% 93.89% 94.21%

Response Time Liquidated Damages $178,500 $20,750 $38,250 $44,250

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Responses 2,834 592 607 633

    Cancelled On Time 434 78 114 107

Adjusted Total Responses 2,400 514 493 526

Late Responses 138 26 28 35

Unadjusted Compliance 94.25% 94.94% 94.32% 93.35%

Exemptions Requested 1 0 0 0

Exemptions Granted 0 0 0 0

Time Corrections Requested 42 8 6 11

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 34 8 5 9

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Approved 7 0 1 1

    Time Corrections Denied 2 1 0 1

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 0 0 0 0

Adjusted Late Responses 104 18 23 26

Extended Minutes 328:02 63:18 62:05 102:06

Adjusted Compliance 95.67% 96.50% 95.33% 95.06%

Response Time Liquidated Damages $52,000 $9,250 $9,750 $14,000

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Responses 10,042 1,671 1,962 2,718

Cancelled On Time 1287 206 258 360

Adjusted Total Responses 8,755 1,465 1,704 2,358

Late Responses 658 106 120 185

Exemptions Requested 3 0 0 1

Rural Metro Santa Clara  - Compliance Summary Report

Period:   7/1/2016 thru 7/31/2016

Zone 4 Zone 5

23

45 11

0 0

RLS 2,167 522

271 57

1,896 465

150 48

92.09% 89.68%

1 0

0 0

47

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 12

2 0

0 0

325:28 110:47

94.46% 92.04%

$51,500 $23,750

0 0

0 0

105 37

$0 $0

NonRLS 794 208

115 20

679 188

42 7

93.81% 96.28%

1

9 3

0 0

3 2

0

0 0

12 5

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

95.14% 97.87%

$17,500 $1,500

$0 $0

0 0

33 4

90:23 10:10

Total 2,961 730

386 77

2,575 653

192 55

2 0

Printed on  Page 1 of 2



Rural Metro Santa Clara  - Compliance Summary Report

Period:   7/1/2016 thru 7/31/2016

Exemptions Granted 1 0 0 1

Time Corrections Requested 196 29 25 55

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 168 26 23 51

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Approved 24 1 2 2

    Time Corrections Denied 5 2 0 1

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 0 0 0 0

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 2 1 0 1

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 0 0 0 0

Adjusted Late Responses       487 79 97 132

Extended Minutes 1,328:34 164:33 279:12 348:01

Response Time Liquidated Damages $230,500 $30,000 $48,000 $58,250

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Other Liquidated Damages $5,000

Total Liquidated Damages $235,500

Total

0 0

59

5 14

2 0

0 0

28

54 14

0 0

0 0

0 0

138 41

0 0

0 0

0 0

415:51 120:57

$69,000 $25,250

$0 $0

Printed on  Page 2 of 2



Rural Metro Santa Clara  - Compliance Summary Report

Period:   8/1/2016 thru 8/31/2016

Exemptions Granted 3 1 0 1

Time Corrections Requested 202 27 23 57

    On Time Time Corrections Approved 168 19 16 51

    On Time Cancel Corrections Approved 5 1 2 0

    Late Time Corrections Approved 20 5 3 5

    Time Corrections Denied 6 2 2 0

    On Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    On Time Cancel Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    Late Time Corrections Pending 0 0 0 0

    No Exemption Requested 1 0 0 1

    Time Correction Exemption Approved 3 0 1 0

    Time Correction Exemption Denied 0 0 0 0

Adjusted Late Responses       534 91 104 156

Extended Minutes 1,298:12 165:47 269:44 404:36

Response Time Liquidated Damages $232,250 $30,750 $51,750 $73,250

Zone Liquidated Damages $0 $0 $0 $0

Other Liquidated Damages $7,000

Total Liquidated Damages $239,250

Total

1 0

74

3 4

1 1

0 0

21

66 16

2 0

2 0

0 0

155 28

0 0

0 0

0 0

363:46 94:19

$62,000 $14,500

$0 $0

Printed on  Page 2 of 2


